
Round 2 - Taupo 17-19 Nov 23

GT 1

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

84 Kerry Jones GT1 1 75 6 45 DNF 0 DNF 0 120

21 Ryan Jarmey GT1 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0

40 Brady Wild GT1 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0

GT2

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

27 Josh Smith GT2 1 75 2 67 6 45 1 75 262

15 Hayden Gare GT2 3 60 5 49 4 54 2 67 230

43 Ben Van Der Werff GT2 4 54 1 75 2 67 DNF 0 196

52 Shane Parsons GT2 7 42 7 42 5 49 3 60 193

25 Shane Haitana GT2 2 67 3 60 9 36 DNF 0 163

4 Terry Jones GT2 13 26 10 33 8 39 5 49 147

112 Marvyn Towers GT2 12 28 8 39 1 75 DNF 0 142

18 Anton Bryant GT2 9 36 DNF 0 10 33 4 54 123

39 Shaun Midgen GT2 11 30 4 54 11 30 DNF 0 114

46 Jason Feck GT2 10 33 9 36 7 42 DNF 0 111

36 James Annabell GT2 6 45 DNF 0 3 60 DNF 0 105

17 Shane Whitley GT2 5 49 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 49

141 Ant Te Rito GT2 8 39 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 39



GT 3

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

19 Logan Childs GT3 1 75 2 67 10 33 1 75 250

63 Cooper Cooley GT3 2 67 1 75 9 36 5 49 227

996 Sean Kirkpatrick GT3 5 49 5 49 5 49 2 67 214

78 Kruz Scott GT3 3 60 4 54 6 45 6 45 204

223 Reece Hendl-Cox GT3 4 54 3 60 8 39 9 36 189

98 Anthony Van Den Berg GT3 6 45 8 39 7 42 4 54 180

56 Scott Mills GT3 12 28 9 36 1 75 8 39 178

173 Dave Iceton GT3 9 36 DNF 0 4 54 3 60 150

211 Bayley Walker GT3 8 39 DNF 0 2 67 DNF 0 106

28 Waka Nathan Harris GT3 7 42 DNF 0 3 60 DNF 0 102

33 Scott Curtis GT3 10 33 7 42 DNF 0 DNF 0 75

11 Wayne Bryant GT3 11 30 6 45 DNF 0 DNF 0 75

123 Jeff Sharp GT3 13 26 DNF 0 DNF 0 7 42 68

53 Lewis Frayne GT3 14 24 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 24

GT 4

Car No Driver Class

Qual Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total PointsPos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points

231 Ben Goebel GT4 4 54 2 67 11 30 1 75 226

702 Melvin Plaisier GT4 5 49 1 75 8 39 3 60 223

182 Matt Henney GT4 2 67 4 54 12 28 2 67 216

7 Christopher Sklenars GT4 3 60 8 39 9 36 6 45 180

55 Darcy Conder GT4 11 30 9 36 6 45 4 54 165

82 Brian Hamilton GT4 8 39 10 33 7 42 5 49 163

41 Shaun Gregory GT4 1 75 3 60 13 26 DNF 0 161

74 Khan Robertson GT4 12 28 12 28 2 67 9 36 159

147 Louis Kuriger GT4 9 36 7 42 1 75 DNF 0 153

172 Nigel Karl GT4 10 33 14 24 3 60 10 33 150

840 Tania Jones GT4 7 42 11 30 10 33 7 42 147

1747 Todd Prujean GT4 GT4 13 26 6 45 5 49 DQ 0 120

721 Zak Short GT4 14 24 13 26 4 54 DNF 0 104

50 Tony Christiansen GT4 6 45 5 49 DNF 0 DNF 0 94

80 Glen Mouat GT4 15 22 DNF 0 DNF 0 8 39 61


